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OEM Reference

OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

1808608
6808616
90541317
911323367
91132367
93185194
1808608
6808616
90541317
91132367

OEM Cross Reference

KNECHT
MAHLE

MAHLE

BOSCH

BOSCH
TOPRAN
MAGNETI MARELLI
ZAFFO

PEX

3F QUALITY
UFI

MEYLE

MEYLE

MAPCO

PBR

COOPERS
PURFLUX
QUINTON HAZELL
FRAM
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
DENSO
HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
MECAFILTER
FILTRON
CLEAN FILTERS
ORIONE
DELPHI

DELPHI

WIX FILTERS

06888903
09637067
09637067
1987431330
1987431330
206733

318

318
420051K
436
5419700
6123200006
6123200006
66205

7060
ACEO043
AHC124
CFA8879
CFA8879
CUK4151
CUK4151
DCF205K
E901LC
E901LC
EKR7003
K1000A
NC2081CA
S136
TSP0325015C
TSP0325015C
WP6819
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